
Resultatliste Askokarusellen 26.juni 2023 Side 1 av 5

Øvelse Klasse heat bane Navn Født Klubb Resultat Vind
100 meter hekk Jenter 17 1 5 Sophie Ulla-Zahl 06.11.2006 I.L. Norna Salhus 14,95 -0,7
60 meter Rekrutt 1 1 Filippa Fonn Valencia IL Fri 11,79 -1,6
60 meter Rekrutt 1 2 Audun Loftås 30.06.2014 IL Fri 11,48 -1,6
60 meter Rekrutt 1 3 August Hansen Valencia 02.03.2016 IL Fri 12,71 -1,6
60 meter Gutter 9 1 4 Even Moland Stranden 2016 IL Fri 14,43 -1,6
60 meter Gutter 7 1 5 Gabriel Kvamme Chan  2016 IL Fri 12,50 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 9 1 6 Nora Kvamme Chan  2014 IL Fri 10,60 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 10 2 1 Emma Skudal 20.09.2013 Fana IL 10,70 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 12 2 2 Hilde Kristin Austegard Kvame 26.10.2011 IL Bjarg 11,21 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 12 2 3 Maia Loftås 24.12.2011 IL Fri 10,76 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 12 2 4 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Andersson 27.10.2011 I.L. Norna Salhus 9,89 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 11 2 5 Oda Wilhelmsen Iden 17.01.2012 IL Fri 9,66 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 11 2 6 Tiril Godvik Dahl 10.02.2012 IL Bjarg 11,08 -1,6
60 meter Jenter 14 3 2 Evelina Kaminskaia 22.04.2009 I.L. Norna Salhus DNS
60 meter Jenter 13 3 3 Sofie Elise Indrebø 05.10.2010 Ask Friidrett 8,93 -1,3
60 meter Jenter 13 3 4 Tuva Godvik Dahl 19.04.2010 IL Bjarg 9,84 -1,3
60 meter Gutter 11 4 1 Ole-Stian Matz 17.06.2012 IL Fri 11,26 -1,6
60 meter Gutter 12 4 2 Nikolai Gald 13.05.2011 Fana IL DNS
60 meter Gutter 13 4 3 Andreas Vladimir Sandin 06.03.2010 IL Fri 9,06 -1,6
60 meter Gutter 13 4 4 Benjamin Solsvik 14.03.2010 Fana IL DNS
60 meter Gutter 11 4 5 Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 02.03.2012 Ask Friidrett DNS
60 meter Gutter 13 4 6 Eivind Sæbø 22.03.2010 IL Fri 9,70 -1,6
60 meter Kvinner u23 5 1 Jofrid Anderson 06.04.2008 IL Bjarg DNS
60 meter Kvinner Senior 5 2 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 20.07.2006 Ask Friidrett 8,61 -1,5
60 meter Kvinner Senior 5 3 Birgitte Langeland Birkeland 29.10.2007 I.L. Norna Salhus 8,47 -1,5
60 meter Kvinner Senior 5 4 Semine Louisa Feness Armond 02.08.2007 Ask Friidrett 9,13 -1,5
60 meter Kvinner u23 5 5 Maren Helen Austegard Kvame 21.08.2008 IL Bjarg 9,29 -1,5
60 meter Kvinner Senior 5 6 Sofie Hustad 25.01.2006 Ask Friidrett 8,92 -1,5
60 meter Menn senior 6 2 Thor Magnus Santos Søilen 10.01.2008 I.L. Norna Salhus DNS
60 meter Menn senior 6 3 Andreas Emil Haukås 02.06.1993 I.L. Norna Salhus 7,69 -2,1
60 meter Menn senior 6 4 Sander Feness Armond 08.11.2005 Ask Friidrett 7,72 -2,1
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60 meter Menn senior 6 5 Herman Melhus Andreassen 25.05.2005 Ask Friidrett 8,44 -2,1
60 meter Menn senior 6 6 Morten  Solheim 29.04.1976 IL Fri 8,02 -2,1
60 meter Kvinner veteraner 7 2 Eldbjørg Anne Sanden Søvik 17.02.1956 IL Fri 10,92 -0,8
60 meter Menn veteraner 7 3 Johnny Isaksen 03.10.1948 IL Fri 11,07 -0,8
60 meter Menn veteraner 7 4 Roger Larsen 19.09.1950 IL Fri DNS
200 meter Gutter 11 1 2 Tobias Soltvedt Strømmen 02.03.2012 Ask Friidrett DNS
200 meter Gutter 12 1 3 Georg Helle Bruås 18.02.2011 Varegg Fleridrett DNS
200 meter Gutter 13 1 4 Andreas Vladimir Sandin 06.03.2010 IL Fri 30,77 0,3
200 meter Gutter 13 1 5 Benjamin Solsvik 14.03.2010 Fana IL DNS
200 meter Gutter 13 1 6 Eivind Sæbø 22.03.2010 IL Fri 30,79 0,3
200 meter Jenter 12 2 2 Maia Loftås 24.12.2011 IL Fri 39,20 0,0
200 meter Jenter 12 2 3 Hilde Kristin Austegard Kvame 26.10.2011 IL Bjarg 39,44 0,0
200 meter Jenter 12 2 4 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Andersson 27.10.2011 I.L. Norna Salhus 35,61 0,0
200 meter Jenter 11 2 5 Tiril Godvik Dahl 10.02.2012 IL Bjarg 37,20 0,0
200 meter Jenter 13 3 2 Tuva Godvik Dahl 19.04.2010 IL Bjarg 33,21 0,6
200 meter Jenter 13 3 3 Sofie Elise Indrebø 05.10.2010 Ask Friidrett 29,01 0,6
200 meter Jenter 14 3 4 Evelina Kaminskaia 22.04.2009 I.L. Norna Salhus DNS
200 meter Kvinner u23 4 1 Jofrid Anderson 06.04.2008 IL Bjarg DNS
200 meter Kvinner u23 4 2 Maren Helen Austegard Kvame 21.08.2008 IL Bjarg 30,29 0,0
200 meter Kvinner Senior 4 3 Erika Davidova 11.05.2003 Varegg Fleridrett 27,39 0,0
200 meter Kvinner u23 4 4 Serine Brakstad 04.10.2006 I.L. Norna Salhus DNS
200 meter Kvinner Senior 4 5 Sigri Hundven Eliassen 20.07.2006 Ask Friidrett 28,34 0,0
200 meter Kvinner Senior 4 6 Sofie Hustad 25.01.2006 Ask Friidrett 29,11 0,0
200 meter Menn senior 5 1 Herman Melhus Andreassen 25.05.2005 Ask Friidrett 26,84 -1,2
200 meter Menn senior 5 2 Morten  Solheim 29.04.1976 IL Fri 24,84 -1,2
200 meter Menn senior 5 3 Thor Magnus Santos Søilen 10.01.2008 I.L. Norna Salhus DNS
200 meter Menn senior 5 4 Remark Rrozhani 08.11.2004 Fyllingen IL 23,25 -1,2
200 meter Menn senior 5 5 Sander Feness Armond 08.11.2005 Ask Friidrett 24,24 -1,2
200 meter Menn u23 5 6 Kirill Eikanger 24.05.2008 IL Gneist DNS
200 meter Kvinner veteraner 6 2 Eldbjørg Anne Sanden Søvik 17.02.1956 IL Fri 39,22 -0,2
200 meter Menn veteraner 6 3 Johnny Isaksen 03.10.1948 IL Fri 40,60 -0,2
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200 meter Menn veteraner 6 4 Roger Larsen 19.09.1950 IL Fri 35,76 -0,2
3000 meter Menn u23 1 Martin Mjelde 03.08.2008 IL Gneist 9,03,65
3000 meter Menn veteraner 1 Øyvind Loftås 18.09.1980 IL Fri 9,30,84
3000 meter Menn veteraner 1 Kristian Nestor Jarnung 31.07.1978 I.L. Norna Salhus 9,42,24
3000 meter Menn senior 1 Daniel Hansen Bruvik 20.02.1996 Osterøy IL 9,46,87
3000 meter Menn u23 1 Christian Magnus Lothe Hitland 13.11.2008 I.L. Norna Salhus 9,47,50
3000 meter Menn u23 1 Didrik Refsland 12.03.2006 IL Gular 10,00,82
3000 meter Menn veteraner 1 Ivar Andreas Sandø 12.06.1953 BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 10,43,80
3000 meter Menn veteraner 1 Steinar Lohne 25.12.1962 IL Fri 13,03,88
3000 meter Menn u23 1 Daniel Wasbø 22.09.2008 IL Gneist DNS
3000 meter Menn senior 1 Ken Tony Johansen 07.11.1991 IL Gular DNS
800 meter Menn senior 1 2 Eivind Langøy 24.01.2005 FIL AKS-77 1,59,40
800 meter Menn senior 1 1 Aleksander Hauge Øyen 10.01.2006 IL Gneist 1,59,48
800 meter Menn senior 1 3 Kristoffer Hopland 07.07.2003 IL Gneist 1,59,50
800 meter Menn senior 1 4 Tobias Allers-Hansen 06.01.2003 IL Gneist 2,00,08
800 meter Menn senior 1 8 Anders Espeland Mjåtveit 13.12.1988 Varegg Fleridrett 2,02,26
800 meter Menn senior 1 5 Marius Pedersen 12.01.2007 Haugesund IL 2,03,98
800 meter Menn senior 1 6 Brage Mjelde Hanstveit 14.05.2001 Mjøsdalen IL 2,09,57
800 meter Menn u23 1 7 Eirik Markussen 21.07.2008 Fyllingen IL 2,10,28
800 meter Menn u23 1 8 Jovard Tunestveit Karlsen 07.03.2007 Varegg Fleridrett 2,13,84
800 meter Menn senior Marios Ktorides-Valen 28.07.2006 IL Gneist DNS
800 meter Menn senior Vincent Samuel Gjerde 23.09.2004 Viking T&IF DNS
800 meter Menn senior Sondre Haukanes 31.03.2008 IL Gneist DNS
800 meter Menn senior Bjørn Rusten Lundberg 24.03.1994 Varegg Fleridrett DNS
800 meter Menn u23 Eskil Elholm Hagenes 13.05.2007 IL Gneist DNS
800 meter Menn senior Ken Tony Johansen 07.11.1991 IL Gular DNS
800 meter Gutter 14 3 Henrik Hårajuvet Villanger 22.04.2009 Ask Friidrett 2,16,95
800 meter Gutter 14 3 Ludvig Færø Linde 01.03.2010 Varegg Fleridrett 2,17,31
800 meter Gutter 14 3 Didrik Helle Bruås 18.09.2009 Varegg Fleridrett 2,17,56
800 meter Gutter 14 3 Linus Hernebäck Andersson 18.04.2009 I.L. Norna Salhus 2,17,82
800 meter Gutter 14 3 Hector Breivik 26.02.2009 Ask Friidrett 2,17,97
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800 meter Gutter 14 3 Magnus Hauge Øyen 24.05.2009 IL Gneist 2,19,26
800 meter Gutter 14 3 Jesper Schøning Busch 29.08.2009 Varegg Fleridrett 2,30,38
800 meter Gutter 14 3 Georg Helle Bruås 18.02.2011 Varegg Fleridrett 2,52,04
800 meter Jenter 14 3 Live Færø Linde 08.03.2013 Varegg Fleridrett DNS
5000 meter Kvinner Senior 1 Amalie Joensen 24.08.1996 IL Gular 17,29,27
5000 meter Kvinner Senior 1 Hannah Silgjerd 19.04.1999 Varegg Fleridrett 17,57,87
5000 meter Kvinner Senior 1 Sølvi Renate Nedreberg Askeland 28.08.1997 Varegg Fleridrett 18,10,19
5000 meter Kvinner Senior 1 Ine Birgitte Nyhus 28.09.1994 Varegg Fleridrett 18,14,45
5000 meter Kvinner Senior 1 Anne Skuggedal Hansen 29.11.1991 IL Gular 18,52,04
5000 meter Kvinner Senior 1 Maren Austevik Bø 02.04.2001 IL Gular DNS
5000 meter Menn senior 1 Jonas Skjerven 19.04.2005 Mjøsdalen I.l 14,55,02
5000 meter Menn senior 1 Andreas Fantoft 30.06.1999 IL Gneist 15,13,65
5000 meter Menn senior 1 Bjørn Rusten Lundberg 24.03.1994 Varegg Fleridrett 15,46,44
5000 meter Menn senior 1 Aleksander Hange Øyen 10.01.2006 Gneist DNF
Slegge 3kg Gutter 13 Andreas Vladimir Sandin 06.03.2010 IL Fri DNS
Slegge 3kg Gutter 13 Eivind Sæbø 22.03.2010 IL Fri DNS
Slegge 4kg Gutter 14 Linus Hernebäck Andersson 18.04.2009 I.L. Norna Salhus 26,15
Slegge 7,26kg Menn senior Stein Fossen 03.11.1968 IL Fri 30,91
Slegge 4kg Menn veteraner Tor Johan Modahl 22.07.1953 FIL AKS-77 DNS
Slegge 5kg Menn veteraner Øistein Edmund Søvik 12.03.1963 IL Fri 17,89
Slegge 6kg Menn veteraner Lasse Bjordal 11.04.1973 Laksevåg Turn og IL DNS
Kule 3kg Gutter 13 Andreas Vladimir Sandin 06.03.2010 IL Fri DNS
Kule 4kg Menn veteraner Johnny Isaksen 03.10.1948 IL Fri 7,54
Kule 6kg Menn veteraner Lasse Bjordal 11.04.1973 Laksevåg Turn og IL DNS
Kule 2kg Jenter 12 Maja Elvira Hernebäck Andersson 27.10.2011 I.L. Norna Salhus 6,92
Kule 4kg Menn veteraner Roger Larsen 19.09.1950 IL Fri NM
Kule 7,26kg Menn senior Stein Fossen 03.11.1968 IL Fri 10,41
Kule 2kg Jenter 11 Tiril Godvik Dahl 10.02.2012 IL Bjarg 6,57
Kule 4kg Menn veteraner Tor Johan Modahl 22.07.1953 FIL AKS-77 9,97
Kule 2kg Jenter 13 Tuva Godvik Dahl 19.04.2010 IL Bjarg 7,09
Høyde Gutter 13 Andreas Vladimir Sandin 06.03.2010 IL Fri 1,32
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Høyde Gutter 13 Eivind Sæbø 22.03.2010 IL Fri 1,29
Høyde Jenter 10 Emma Skudal 20.09.2013 Fana IL 1,05
Høyde Gutter 12 Nikolai Gald 13.05.2011 Fana IL DNS
Høyde Gutter 11 Ole-Stian Matz 17.06.2012 IL Fri 1,00
Høyde Jenter 11 Tiril Godvik Dahl 10.02.2012 IL Bjarg 1,05
Høyde Menn veteraner Lasse Bjordal 11.04.1973 Laksevåg Turn og IL DNS
Høyde Menn veteraner Tor Johan Modahl 22.07.1953 FIL AKS-77 DNS
Høyde Menn veteraner Øistein Edmund Søvik 12.03.1963 IL Fri 1,23


